Jezebel

Naiad (Pandora)
Exisle
Rovicus

Billy Bean
Talisker
Suspicion
Salmon
Allouette
Rhett Butler
Hummingbird
Markate
Scimitar

Mickery
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Aberdour Edinburgh Cramond Carl Dyson

3 3 2
1 3
2 1
1
1
3
2 5
4 3
1
8
1 7
3 9
10

* Includes 20 points for DNC in one event
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Number of
Events
Entered
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Best 4
Scores

5
6
8
11
11
14
15
16
24
24
37*

43*
49*

Final
Position
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